
 

 

Mid Term Examination Time Table   
    

 

          Date: 13/11/2021  

  

B.M.S Semester I Mid Term Examination  

to be held in November 2021 

 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Introduction to Financial 

Accounts 
 

Tuesday 23/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Statistics 
 

Wednesday 24/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Law   
 

Thursday 25/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Foundation of Human Skills   
 

Friday 26/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Economics – I 
 

Saturday 27/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Communications – I   
 

 

 

 

         

 

I/C Exam Cell          Vice Principal                   Principal   

 

 

 



 

 

Mid Term Examination Time Table   
    

 

          Date: 13/11/2021  

  

B. Com. (Accounting and Finance) Semester I Mid Term 

Examination to be held in November 2021 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Financial Accounting-Elements of 

Financial Accounting Paper I 
 

Tuesday 23/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Cost Accounting-Introduction and 
Element of Cost-Paper I 
 

Wednesday 24/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Commerce - Business 
Environment –I 
 

Thursday 25/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Financial Management - 
Introduction to Financial 
Management - Paper I   
 

Friday 26/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Economics – I 
 

Saturday 27/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Communications – I   
 

 

 

 

 

         

  

 

I/C Exam Cell          Vice Principal                   Principal 

    



 

 

Mid Term Examination Time Table   
    

 

          Date: 13/11/2021  

  

B. Com. (Banking and Insurance) Semester I Mid Term 

Examination to be held in November 2021 

 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Environment and Management of 

Financial Services 
 

Tuesday 23/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Quantitative Methods – I 
 

Wednesday 24/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Principle of Management 
 

Thursday 25/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Financial Accounting – I 
 

Friday 26/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Economics – I 
 

Saturday 27/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Communications-I 
 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

I/C Exam Cell          Vice Principal                   Principal 

 

 

 



 

 

Mid Term Examination Time Table   
    

 

          Date: 13/11/2021  

  

B. Com. (Financial Markets) Semester I Mid Term 

Examination to be held in November 2021 

 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Financial Accounting – I 

 
Tuesday 23/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Mathematics 

 
Wednesday 24/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Environment   

 
Thursday 25/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Introduction to Financial System 

 
Friday 26/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Economics – I 

 
Saturday 27/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Business Communications – I   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

I/C Exam Cell          Vice Principal                   Principal 

 

 



 

 

Mid Term Examination Time Table   
    

 

          Date: 13/11/2021  

  

BAMMC Semester I Mid Term Examination  

to be held in November 2021 

 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Effective Communication –I 

 
Tuesday 23/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M History of media 

 
Wednesday 24/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Visual Communication 

 
Thursday 25/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Fundamentals of Mass 

Communication 
 

Friday 26/11/2021 9:00 A.M-10:00 A.M Current Affairs 
 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

I/C Exam Cell          Vice Principal                   Principal 

 

 

 

 


